Ky6ok depepauumn nnaBaHms «[leHb CIPUHTA U CMVHbI»

KpacHogap, 16.3.2025

AucTtaHumna 13
16.03.2025 - 12:20

Manbuukn, 50m Ha cnuHe

10 net n mosnoxe
PesynbTtatsl

Ouku: Rudolph Table 2024

MecTto

8 net n monoxe

©ONoO gArLONE

9.
DSQ
DSQ

HEOW/TbKO, Muxann
CEMEHOB, Muxawn
NMBOBAP, JaHunn
TATAPUYK, Anekceit
BEJIOKOHb, Munxaun
MPUHEB, Muxaunn
rPUTOPEHKO, Kupunn
LLUTAXOB, Erop
BOPOBbLEB, Kupunn
FTOPAEB, ApTém
ObILLEKOB, Aptem

9-10 net

HEOWNBKO, puropuii
MYLUVHCKWW, Octan
BVBYAPbL, AHppeii
OYKAY, Hazap
rPUBOK, Erop
AJPOHOB, daHuna
KOPOTbIHCKWW, Hukuta
CU30B, Kupunn
MACA/bIKVH, Mapk
BAKAJIOB, Kupunn
MAHUYEB, ApTém
MAH®WNOB, Makcum
TIOTHOHAPbL , Mapk
3AXAPEHKO, MBaH
MAYKANAH, Tomac
MAKOLW,, Knpwunn
AHTOHOB, Bsuecnas
BAJIETOB, ApTém
BYAKOB, Mukaasnb
KOBAJIbYYK, borgaH
BAUYPWH, Anekcanap
COKOBbIX, EBrennii
MAJIVIH, Dapwii
3MNHOBBLEB, Apocnas
MPUHEB, Makcum
APOHVH, Makcum
FrEPACMOB, Cepreii
KYNMKOB, AmuTpnia
MOTAIEHKO, Apocnas
KO3VH, Bagum
TOPBATOB, daHunn
LWYNNAK, Bacunwii
LINASTOBCKUIA, ApTém
MENELWWEHKO, Nnbs
NATYTA, EBrenui
MAPUYKOB, OaHun
rong, Nyka

NEBWH, Apocnas

lop, poxpeHusa

17
17
17
17
18
17
17
18
17
17
17

15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
15
15
15
16
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
15
16
16
15
15
16
15
15
16
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
15
16
15

AkBaky6

BurFlow

Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
Cuw "CtaHb YemMnmoHom"
Cuw "CtaHb YemMnmoHom"
Cuw "CtaHb YemMnmoHom"
ABBC

Cuw "CtaHb YemMnmoHom"
Cuw "CtaHb YemMnmoHom"

AKBaky6

AKBaky6

LCKA KpacHogap
AkBaky6

TiPi Swim

50 Gym

AkBaky6

AkBaky6

AkBaky6

ABBC

CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
AkBaky6

CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap

Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
OBBC

OBBC

CLU Ne 6 KpacHopap
OBBC

Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
ABBC

Cuw "CtaHb YemMnmoHom"
ABBC

Cuw "CtaHb YemMnmoHom"
Cuw "CtaHb YemMnmoHom"
Cuw "CtaHb YemMnmoHom"
Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
ABBC

ABBC

Bpema  Ouku

47.57 7,0 2 0H.
52.04 3 1OH.

1:03.45

1:05.85

1:06.92

1:09.08

1:09.86

1:10.44

1:10.76

55.05 3 1OH.

38.16 12,1 1toH.
3844 11,5 1toH.
4282 3,2 210H.
4386 1,2 21oH.

4441 2 IOH.
4493 2 IOH.
47.74 2 IOH.
49.57 2 IOH.
50.15 2 1OH.
51.65 3 1OH.
51.74 3 1OH.
51.87 3 1OH.
52.69 3 1OH.
52.75 3 1OH.
52.87 3 1OH.
53.12 3 1OH.
54.26 3 1OH.
55.15 3 1OH.
55.58 3 1OH.
56.54 3 1OH.
56.57 3 1OH.
56.68 3 1OH.
57.03 3 1OH.
57.12 3 1OH.
57.46 3 IOH.
58.24 3 IOH.
58.54 3 IOH.
58.62 3 IOH.
58.68 3 IOH.
58.81 3 IOH.
58.95 3 IOH.
59.14 3 IOH.
59.17 3 IOH.
59.69 3 IOH.
1:00.90 3 IOH.
1:01.17 3 IOH.
1:02.27
1:02.27

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460
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Ky6ok depepauumn nnaBaHms «[leHb CIPUHTA U CMVHbI»

KpacHogap, 16.3.2025

AuctaHuma 13, Manbuumky, 50m Ha cnivHe, 9 - 10 net

MecTo

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

KOBTYH, Cepreii
TATAPKWH, Erop
TONOK, Jasug,
EJTMCEEB, AnekcaHgp
FABAYNTAIMEB, Tumyp
MWHWH, Nes

PACOB, ApceHni
MEZKO, MeTp
HOCAJIEB, l'eoprwii
CAEHKO, AaHuun
YAO[EHKO, Buktop
LWYMWNNOB, Muxaunn
PbIBUH, ApTém
BYAEHHbIW, CemeH
TUXOMUMPOB, Nnbs
LWYNYHOB, Nnbs
OPJIOB, Erop
TABAYHWK, NeB
LUEMAKNH, Muxann

lop, poxpeHua

16
16
16
15
16
16
16
15
16
16
15
15
15
16
16
16
15
15
16

CnuHa

ABBC

CnuHa

ABBC

ABBC

Cuw "CtaHb YemnmoHom"
ABBC

ABBC

BurFlow

AkBaky6

Cuw "CtaHb YemnumoHom"
BurFlow

Cuw "CtaHb YemnumoHom"
ABBC

BurFlow

CK MawkoBcKuin

LICKA KpacHogap

TiPi Swim

OBBC

Bpema  Ouku

1:02.49
1:02.66
1:03.03
1:03.19
1:03.79
1:04.27
1:05.50
1:06.55
1:06.66
1:06.78
1:07.01
1:09.86
1:11.40
1:11.50

52.28 3 IOH.
1:02.62

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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