« , 16.3.2025

13	, 50m	10
16.03.2025 - 12:20		

: Rudolph Table 2024					
8					
1. , 2. , 3. , 4. ,	17 17 BurFlow 17 " 17 "	" " "	47.57 52.04 1:03.45 1:05.85	7,0 2 3	
5. , 6. , 7. , 8. , 9. ,	18 " 17 " 17 " 18 " 17 "	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	1:06.92 1:09.08 1:09.86 1:10.44 1:10.76		
DSQ ,	17 "	n	55.05	3	
9 - 10					
1. , 2. , 3. , 4. ,	15 15 15 15		38.16 38.44 42.82 43.86	12,1 1 11,5 1 3,2 2 1,2 2	
5. , 6. , 7. ,	15 TiPi Swim 15 50 Gym 16 16		44.41 44.93 47.74 49.57	2 2 2 2	
9. , 10. , 11. ,	15 15 15 6 16		50.15 51.65 51.74	2 3 3	
12. , 13. , 14. , 15. ,	15 6 15 6 16 6		51.87 52.69 52.75 52.87	3 3 3 3	
16. , 17. , 18. , 19. ,	16 6 16 " 16 6 16 6	n	53.12 54.26 55.15 55.58	3 3 3 3	
20. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	15 16 16 6 15		56.54 56.57 56.68 57.03	3 3 3 3	
24. , 25. , 26. ,	15 " 16 15 "	"	57.12 57.46 58.24	3	
27. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	15 16 " 15 " 15 "	11 11	58.54 58.62 58.68 58.81	3 3 3 3 3	
31. , 32. , 33. ,	15 " 16 " 16 "	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	58.95 59.14 59.17	3 3 3	
34. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	16 " 16 " 15 " 16 15	" "	59.69 1:00.90 1:01.17 1:02.27 1:02.27	3 3 3	

« , 16.3.2025

	, 10.0.2020							
	13,	, 50m	, 9 - 10					
39.	,		16			1:02.49		
40.	,		16			1:02.66		
41.	,		16			1:03.03		
42.	,		15			1:03.19		
43.		,	16			1:03.79		
44.	,		16	"	"	1:04.27		
45.	,		16			1:05.50		
46.	,		15			1:06.55		
47.	,		16	BurFlow		1:06.66		
48.	,		16			1:06.78		
49.	,		15	II	II .	1:07.01		
50.	,		15	BurFlow		1:09.86		
51.	,		15	II .	"	1:11.40		
52.	,		16			1:11.50		
DSQ	,	,	16	BurFlow				
DSQ	,	,	16					
DSQ	,		15					
DSQ			15	TiPi Swim		52.28	3 .	
DSQ	,		16			1:02.62		
	•					02.02		